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No 7 LHERBETTE Fanny (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:59.855

Pass 14 3:34.201 1 1:34.346 *

Pass 26 5:11.616 2 1:37.415

Pass 36 6:44.456 3 1:32.840 *

Pass 47 8:16.519 4 1:32.063 *

Pass 58 9:49.451 5 1:32.932

In 70 11:37.789 6 1:48.338

Pass 85 14:41.267 7 3:03.478

Pass 95 16:12.810 8 1:31.543 *

Pass 104 17:44.122 9 1:31.312 *

Pass 109 19:24.603 10 1:40.481

Pass 116 21:02.437 11 1:37.834

No 13 ORSINI Shannon (Rg=10)

Pass 19 4:16.010

In 29 6:02.048 1 1:46.038

Pass 44 8:10.528 2 2:08.480 *

Pass 55 9:46.321 3 1:35.793 *

Pass 66 11:21.306 4 1:34.985 *

Pass 75 12:56.194 5 1:34.888 *

Pass 81 14:32.224 6 1:36.030

Pass 92 16:07.445 7 1:35.221

Pass 102 17:41.702 8 1:34.257 *

In 111 19:30.076 9 1:48.374

No 22 GAZAGNAIRE Marjorie (Rg=2)

Pass 11 3:01.165

Pass 22 4:33.955 1 1:32.790 *

Pass 32 6:04.166 2 1:30.211 **

Pass 41 7:36.258 3 1:32.092

Pass 52 9:06.257 4 1:29.999 **

In 63 10:40.680 5 1:34.423

Pass 83 14:32.890 6 3:52.210

Pass 91 16:07.122 7 1:34.232

Pass 101 17:36.562 8 1:29.440 *

No 26 DUPOUY Jennifer (Rg=3)

Pass 7 2:04.839

In 17 3:47.518 1 1:42.679

Pass 38 6:49.609 2 3:02.091 *

Pass 49 8:20.733 3 1:31.124 *

Pass 60 9:51.213 4 1:30.480 *

In 71 11:38.669 5 1:47.456

Pass 84 14:38.579 6 2:59.910

Pass 93 16:11.558 7 1:32.979

Pass 103 17:42.229 8 1:30.671

In 110 19:27.930 9 1:45.701

No 40 SANTELLI Caroline (Rg=4)

Pass 6 2:04.324

Pass 15 3:36.931 1 1:32.607 *

Pass 25 5:11.306 2 1:34.375

Pass 35 6:42.919 3 1:31.613 *

Pass 46 8:15.239 4 1:32.320

Pass 57 9:47.421 5 1:32.182

Pass 65 11:20.333 6 1:32.912

Pass 74 12:51.835 7 1:31.502 *

Pass 80 14:26.903 8 1:35.068

Pass 89 15:59.294 9 1:32.391

Pass 99 17:31.054 10 1:31.760

Pass 108 19:01.545 11 1:30.491 *

Pass 115 20:32.934 12 1:31.389

No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=5)

Pass 3 1:57.268

Pass 12 3:29.261 1 1:31.993 **

Pass 23 5:02.756 2 1:33.495

Pass 33 6:33.579 3 1:30.823 *

Pass 43 8:04.598 4 1:31.019

In 54 9:46.121 5 1:41.523

Pass 78 13:34.806 6 3:48.685

In 88 15:17.484 7 1:42.678

No 64 WALLERICH Auriane (Rg=8)

Pass 8 2:05.850

Pass 16 3:39.417 1 1:33.567 *

Pass 27 5:14.255 2 1:34.838

Pass 37 6:46.196 3 1:31.941 *

Pass 48 8:18.078 4 1:31.882 *

Pass 59 9:50.169 5 1:32.091

Pass 67 11:23.831 6 1:33.662

In 76 13:05.470 7 1:41.639

Pass 90 16:02.079 8 2:56.609

Pass 100 17:33.933 9 1:31.854 *

No 106 CORALE Clara (Rg=1)

Pass 10 3:00.389

Pass 21 4:33.333 1 1:32.944 *

Pass 31 6:03.736 2 1:30.403 **

Pass 40 7:35.679 3 1:31.943

Pass 51 9:05.928 4 1:30.249 *

Pass 62 10:37.632 5 1:31.704

Pass 72 12:06.804 6 1:29.172 **

Pass 79 13:37.428 7 1:30.624

Pass 87 15:08.108 8 1:30.680

In 98 16:47.628 9 1:39.520
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No 126 PANNEQUIN Morgane (Rg=6)

Pass 18 3:55.981

Pass 28 5:31.030 1 1:35.049 *

Pass 39 7:02.060 2 1:31.030 *

Pass 50 8:33.652 3 1:31.592

Pass 61 10:06.053 4 1:32.401

Pass 69 11:37.500 5 1:31.447

Pass 77 13:09.412 6 1:31.912

Pass 86 14:41.968 7 1:32.556

Pass 96 16:13.320 8 1:31.352

Pass 105 17:45.414 9 1:32.094

In 112 19:32.445 10 1:47.031

No 146 HAMON Vanessa (Rg=9)

Pass 5 2:00.612

Pass 13 3:34.190 1 1:33.578 *

Pass 24 5:09.134 2 1:34.944

Pass 34 6:42.254 3 1:33.120 *

Pass 45 8:14.904 4 1:32.650 *

Pass 56 9:47.082 5 1:32.178 *

In 68 11:36.368 6 1:49.286

Pass 97 16:45.148 7 5:08.780

Pass 107 18:17.353 8 1:32.205

In 114 20:07.255 9 1:49.902

No 155 SCHNEIDER HIRSCHPILER Blandine (Rg=11)

Pass 20 4:17.545

Pass 30 6:02.230 1 1:44.685 *

Pass 42 7:45.063 2 1:42.833 *

Pass 53 9:26.792 3 1:41.729 *

Pass 64 11:09.105 4 1:42.313

Pass 73 12:51.585 5 1:42.480

Pass 82 14:32.257 6 1:40.672 *

Pass 94 16:12.358 7 1:40.101 *

Pass 106 17:51.197 8 1:38.839 *

In 113 19:44.522 9 1:53.325

No 414 BONDI Emily

Pass 9 2:14.272


